Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

766015-22-0084

766015-23-0009

766030-23-0014

766050-23-0006

766055-23-0008

766055-23-0011

766055-23-0011

9/6/2022

10/14/2022

12/28/2022

11/7/2022

11/2/2022

11/10/2022

11/15/2022

Towanda

Loch Haven

Philadelphia

McCandless

Mount Pleasant

Smock

Allison Park

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN,
MFG: UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
STEN MKII, CAL: 9, SN:
51232

FIREARM: SAWED OFF
RIFLE/SHOTGUN (SHORT
BARREL), MFG. DANIEL
DEFENSE INC, TYPE: RIFLE,
MODEL: DOM4, CAL:
MULTI, SN: DDM4244043

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN,
MFG. UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

FIREARM: SHOTGUN,
MFG: HUBEI JJANGHUA
MACHINERY CO. LTD:
TYPE: RECEIVER/FRAME,
MODEL: UNKNOWN, CAL:
Z7, SN: LH007401

SILENCER: SOLVENT/TRAP
IN ABOXWITH
ACCOMPANYING JIG
FIREARM: MACHINEGUN
CONVERSION KIT, MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN
CONVERSION KIT, MFG:
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

VALUE

$500.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

$500.00

$10.00

$375.00

$411.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

766055-23-0011 12/1/2022
766055-23-0011 12/1/2022
766055-23-0012 11/2/2022
766055-23-0012 11/2/2022
766075-23-0017 11/15/2022
766075-23-0017 11/15/2022

Sharpsburg

Sharpsburg

Leechburg

Leechburg

Prospect Park

Prospect Park

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN
CONVERSION KIT, MFG.
UNKNONW, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN
CONVERSION KIT, MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

$349.00

$349.00

SILENCER, NFA -
CARDBOARD BOX
CONTAINING
DISASSEMBLED SOLVENT
TRAP SUPPRESSOR $40.00
SILENCER, NFA-
CARDBOARD BOX
CONTAINING
DISASSEMBLED SOLVENT
TRAP SUPPRESSOR
SILENCER: NFA-BLACK
CYLINDER SHAPED
SOLVENT TRAP
W/THREADED FITTING ON
ONE SIDE, CYLINDER
PARTIALLY HOLLOWED
OUT, APPROX 8" IN
LENGTH

$40.00

$40.00

SILENCER: NFA-BLACK
CYLINDER SHAPED
SOLVENT TRAP
W/PLUGGED ENDS FILLED
W/GREY FILLER W/RED
PAINT - CYLINDER HAS
HOLES ON EACH END
THAT WERE FILLED

APPROX 5" $40.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

766080-23-0003

766080-23-0003

766080-23-0003

766080-23-0003

766080-23-0013

766080-23-0016

766080-23-0016

766080-23-0016

766080-23-0019

766080-23-0033

766080-17-0051

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

11/9/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

12/7/2022

1/17/2023

9/12/2017

Bechtelsville

Bechtelsville

Bechtelsville

Bechtelsville

Bath

Allentown

Allentown

Allentown

Allentown

Lititz

Allentown

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN
CONVERSION KIT, MF:
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN,
MFG: UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN,
MFG: UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

FIREARM: MACHINEGUN,
MFG: UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINEGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

SILENCER - 6" 1/28
MONOCORE SOLVENT
TRAP

SILENCER: BLACK IN
COLOR SUSPECTED
SILENCER

SILENCER: BLACK IN
COLOR SUSPECTED
SILENCER

SILENCER: BLACK IN
COLOR SUSPECTED
SILENCER

SILENCER: BLACK METAL
SOLVENT TRAP
FIREARM: SHOTGUN,
MFG: UNKNOWN, TYPE:
SHOTGUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: ZZ, SN:
OBLITERATED
Harrington and
Richardson 622 Revolver
CAL:22 SN:AL14145

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$50.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$150.00

$200.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

Sig-Sauer P230 Pistol
766095-16-0011 5/3/2016 Philadelphia PA  CAL:380 SN:S172883 $270.00



	Pennsylvania

